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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 25 Jan 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

WELLY NAILIS, SE,MM

2 Thu 1 Feb 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

WELLY NAILIS, SE,MM

3 Thu 8 Feb 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

WELLY NAILIS, SE,MM

4 Thu 15 Feb 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

WELLY NAILIS, SE,MM

8
1 Yulia Hamdaini Putri, SE, M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Thu 22 Feb 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

DR.DESSY YUNITA

SE,MM,MBA

6 Thu 29 Feb 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

DR.DESSY YUNITA

SE,MM,MBA

7 Thu 7 Mar 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

DR.DESSY YUNITA

SE,MM,MBA

8 Thu 14 Mar 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

DR.DESSY YUNITA

SE,MM,MBA

9 Thu 21 Mar 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

10 Thu 28 Mar 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

11 Mon 1 Apr 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,MSi;

198507042018032001

12 Thu 4 Apr 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si;

198507042018032001

13 Thu 18 Apr 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

DR.AHMAD

MAULANA,SE,M.M

14 Thu 25 Apr 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

DR.AHMAD

MAULANA,SE,M.M

15 Thu 2 May 2024 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

DR.AHMAD

MAULANA,SE,M.M
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

16 Wed 22 May 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM358319-

PERILAKU

KONSUMEN-232L1

YULIA HAMDAINI

PUTRI,SE,M.Si
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